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Product data sheet
Characteristics

TSXRAZ01
covers for empty slot - for PLC - set of 10

Main
Range of product Modicon TSX Micro automation platform
Accessory / separate
part designation

Covers for empty slot

Accessory / separate
part type

Cover

Accessory / separate
part category

Separate parts

Accessory / separate
part destination

For PLC

Quantity per set Set of 10

Complementary
Product compatibility TSX3705

TSX3708
TSX3710
TSX3721
TSX3722

Product weight 0.01 kg

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will not be Compliant


